
  Wake County, North Carolina 

 Planning Board 
 
 
 BOARD ROSTER            
 

 

Ted Van Dyk 

Term: 3   Mar 01, 2020 - Feb 28, 2022 

Email: ted@newcitydesign.com 
Home: (919) 831-1308 
Home: (919) 831-1308 
Address: 
1304 Hillsborough Street 
Raleigh, NC 27605 

Gender: Male 
Ethnicity: Caucasian 
 

 

James (Bill) W. Jenkins 

Term: 2   Mar 01, 2020 - Feb 28, 2022 

Email: jenkinsbill04@gmail.com 
Mobile: (919) 623-0276 
Home: (919) 859-2280 
Address: 
114 Lochview Drive 
Cary, NC 27518 

Gender: Male 
Ethnicity: Caucasian 
 

 

Asa Fleming 

Term: 3   Mar 01, 2020 - Feb 28, 2022 

Email: asa.fleming@allentate.com 
Home: (919) 454-6480 
Home: (919) 434-8259 
Address: 
2928 La Manga Drive 
Raleigh, NC 27610 

Gender: Male 
Ethnicity: African American 
 

 

Donovan A Clark 

Term: 3   Mar 01, 2020 - Feb 28, 2022 

Email: clark@mcadamsco.com 
Mobile: (919) 417-2547 
Business: (919) 287-0888 
Address: 
5605 Maggie Run Lane 
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526 

Gender: Male 
Ethnicity: Caucasian 
 



 

Jason Barron 

Term: 3   Mar 01, 2020 - Feb 28, 2022 

Email: jason.l.barron@gmail.com 
Home: (919) 656-7888 
Home: (919) 590-0371 
Address: 
7917 Holly Springs Road 
Raleigh, NC 27606 

Position: Chair 
Gender: Male 
Ethnicity: Caucasian 
 

 

Daniel S Kadis 

Term: 1   Mar 01, 2019 - Feb 28, 2021 

Email: dkadis@centrexproperties.com 
Home: (919) 618-1268 
Home: (919) 861-2102 
Address: 
4040 Ed Drive 
Raleigh, NC 27612 

Position:  
Dais Seat:  
Gender: Male 
Ethnicity: Caucasian 
 

 

Meredith D. Crawford 

Term: 1   Mar 01, 2019 - Feb 28, 2021 

Email: crawfordmeredith@aol.com 
Home: (919) 851-5400 
Business: (919) 762-8786 
Address: 
Pepperwood Farm, LLC 
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526 

Position:  
Dais Seat:  
Gender: Female 
Ethnicity: Caucasian 
 

 

Brenna S Booker-Rouse 

Term: 1   Mar 18, 2019 - Feb 28, 2021 

Email: brenna@transitionrealty.biz 
Home: (919) 612-9584 
Home: (919) 815-1710 
Address: 
423 Parkman Grant Dr 
Cary, NC 27519 

Position:  
Dais Seat:  
Gender: Female 
Ethnicity: African American 
 

 

G Thomas Wells 

Term: 3   Mar 01, 2019 - Feb 28, 2021 

Email: tomw@designdevelopment.com 
Business: (919) 848-4474 
Home: (919) 847-6651 
Address: 
10913 Raven Rock dr 
Raleigh, NC 27614 

Appointing Authority: 
Board of Commissioners 
Position: Vice Chair 
Gender: Male 
Ethnicity: Caucasian 
 

 

VACANCY 

 



 

 


